The maximum deadiine provided by the Contractîng Authority for the exécution of the works forming the
subject of this Invitation to Tender îs Ninety (90) days

The work is as follows! REHABILITATION OF BALIKUMATO/TINIFOINBI WATER

SCHEME IN NHNIKOM COUNCIL.

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 24,000,000 FCFA (TWENTY FOUR MILLIONS FRANCS CFA)
.4. Participation and origin

Participation to this Invitation to Tender is opened to Cameroonlan enterprises that are in compliance with
the Cameroon laws.

5. Financing

Works whîch form the subject of this Invitation to tender shall be finonced by the 2021 Public Investment

[...]

6. Bid bond

Ecch bidder must include In his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-rate banking
establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance and whose list is found In document N°. 12 of the
Tender File, of an amount of 480 100 CFA (FOUR hundred and eîghty thousand one hundred Francs CFA) and
valid for thirty (30) days beyond the date of validity of bids

7. Consultation of Tender File:

The file may be consulted during working hours at the NJINIKOM COUNCIL, Mayor's Secrétariat, as soon
as this notice is published.

8. Acquisition of Tender File: